
1 ITB RFQual

RFP'S 1

Thank you for your attention.

RFQuote

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 

respondents will be read. 

Conclusion: 

Ladies & Gentemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 

December 12, 2019

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, December 

12, 2019

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Property Bids



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 HD Supply Construction & Industrial / White Cap Construction Supply            

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Lakita Slack 

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, December 12, 2019

$ 61,990.00

73,400.00

74,606.00

65,778.00

ASCO Equipment

Kirby Smith Machinery

PR Diamond Products Inc.

20-0013: ITB Concrete Saws

Fleet

12/12/2019

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Project:

Department:

Date: 

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, December 12, 2019

Ronnie Clements 

Crawford RW LLC 1,410,400.00

Trumble Construction Inc 1,856,952.85

Anchor Roofing Systems 1,870,500.00

McClung Roofing 2,021,000.00

Castro Roofing of Texas 2,315,218.00

101203: WRMC Richardson Bass Roof Replacement

Prop Man

12/12/2019

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Unknown:

Bid #1

Bid #2

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30PM THURSDAY, December 12, 2019

PR Diamond Products Inc 20-0013

Trumble Construction Inc. 101203

Unknown Bids

12/12/2019




