

Good afterno	oon. Welcom	e to the City of Fort Worth	public bid op	pening for Thursday, December
Today, we ha	ave:			
	1	_ITB		_RFQual
		_RFP'S	1	Construction Bid(s)
		_RFQuote		Property Bids
Due to the correspondents v		l negotiable nature of RFP's	s & RFQualif	ications, only the names of the
Conclusion:				
Ladies & G	Sentemen, this	s concludes the City of Fort December 12,		lic bid opening for Thursday,
		Thank you for	your attention	n.



Project:

Department: Fleet

20-0013: ITB Concrete Saws

<u>Date.</u> 12/12/2019	
Company Name:	Bid Amount:
HD Supply Construction & Industrial / White Cap Construction Supply	\$ <u>61,990.00</u>
2 ASCO Equipment	\$ <u>73,400.00</u>
3 Kirby Smith Machinery	\$ <u>74,606.00</u>
PR Diamond Products Inc.	\$ <u>65,778.00</u>
5	\$
5	\$
7	\$
3	\$
)	\$
)	\$



Project:

101203: WRMC Richardson Bass Roof Replacement

<u>Department:</u> Prop Man

Date: 12/12/2019

Company Name:	Bid Amount:
1 Anchor Roofing Systems	\$ <u>1,870,500.00</u>
2 McClung Roofing	\$ 2,021,000.00
3 Castro Roofing of Texas	\$ <u>2,315,218.00</u>
4 Crawford RW LLC	\$ <u>1,410,400.00</u>
5 Trumble Construction Inc	\$ <u>1,856,952.85</u>
6	\$
7	\$
8	\$
9	\$
10	\$



Unknown Bids

Date: 12/12/2019

Unknown:	Company Name:	Bid Number:
1 Bid #1	PR Diamond Products Inc	20-0013
2Bid #2	Trumble Construction Inc.	101203
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
0		